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P.G.D.A.V. COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Nehru Nagar, Ring Road, New Delhi — 110065

Website: http://pgdavcollege.edu.in

Minutes of the Staff Council held on 27" May, 2021 at 12:00 noon through Zoom platform:
(https://zoom.us/j/96650593410?pwd=R0OdXRDZDWWdgem4zTm9pTnVrZnU2UT09, Meeting
ID: 96650593410, Pass code: 037627)

1. Minutes of the last Staff Council meeting were read and confirmed.

2. Following Committees of the Staff Council were constituted

Apex Committee:
01. Ms. Anu Kapoor (Convener)

02. Dr. P.P. Ranganathan

03. Dr. Manoj Kumar Kain

04. Dr. (Ms.) Sonia Sabharwal
05. Dr. (Ms.) Neetu Jain

06. Dr. Giridhar Gopal Sharma
07. Dr.Mukesh Kumar Bairva
08. Dr. Abhay Prasad Singh
09. Dr. (Ms.) Veenu Bhasin
10. Dr. Chander Pal Singh

11. Dr. Varun Bhushan

12. Dr. Pardeep Singh

13. Ms. Garima Gaur Srivastava

14. Dr. (Ms.) RajniJagota (Ex-Officio)
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Academic Committee:

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Ms.Geeta Gupta

Ms. Savitri Rawat

Dr. P.P. Ranganathan
Dr. Arun Kumar Mishra
Dr. Rakesh Kumar

Dr. Dilip Kumar Jha
Ms. Uma Gupta

Ms. Rimpy Kaushal

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh
Dr. Duryodhan Nahak
Dr. Rimjhim Sharma

Dr. Gaurav Kumar

Ms. Garima Gaur Srivastava

Ms. AnuKapoor

Admission Committee:

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Dr. (Ms.) Sarita Bansal
Dr. 1J Arora

Dr. (Ms.) Geeta Gupta
Dr. (Ms.) Savitri Rawat
Dr. Maonj Kumar Kain
Dr. Giridhar Gopal Sharma
Ms. Uma Gupta

Dr. Abhay Prasad Singh
Dr. Indranil Chowdhary
Dr. Vishal Chauhan

Lt. Renu Jonwall

Dr. Phool Chand

Dr. (Ms.) Ankansha Jain
Ms. AnuKapoor

(Convener)

(Ex-Officio)

(Convener)

(Co-Convener)

(Ex-Officio)
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Discipline Committee:

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Ms. Seema Aggarwal (Convener)

Dr. Anuradha Gupta

Dr. (Ms.) Urvashi Sabu
Dr. Manoj Kumar Kain
Dr. Arun Kumar Mishra
Prof. Gopal Datt

Dr. Surender Singh

Ms. Neetu Jain

Dr. (Ms.) Vandana Agarwal
Dr. Abhay Pradad Singh
Dr. Indranil Chowdhary
Dr. Manoj Kumar Sinha
Dr. Shamsher Singh

Dr. Phool Chand

Dr. Chander Pal Singh
Dr. Akanksha Jain

Ms. Megha Agarwal

Ms. Khusbhoo Aggarwal
Ms. Monika Saini

Dr. Gaurav Kumar

Dr. Parmanand Sharma
Mr. Dinesh Kumar

Mr. Vishnu Gupta

Dr. Alok Deepak Upadhaya
Dr. Mukta Jain

Ms. Anupam

Mr. Kundan Kumar

Dr. Vandana Rani

Ms. Mona Goel

Mr. Akshay Chamoli
Ms. Kirti Yadav

Mr. Ankush Garg

Dr. Sunil Kumar (Commerce)
Mr. Nagendra Kumar
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Caretaker Committee:

01

02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

. Dr. (Ms.) Mini (Convener)

Ms. Jasvinder Goswami
Dr. (Ms.) Urvashi Sabu
Dr. (Ms.) Arpita Aggarwal
Dr. (Ms.) Sushma Chaudhary
Ms. Rimpy Kaushal

Dr. (Ms.) Shashi Nanda
Dr. Manoj Kumar Sinha
Ms. Akanksha Jain

Ms. Megha Agarwal

Dr. (Ms.) Shikha Menani
Ms. Kiran Yadav

Ms. Sunita

Dr. Mussart Ahmed

Dr. (Ms.) Anandita Golder
Dr. (Ms.) Rich Agarwal
Ms. Kavita Singla

Mr. Ravi Kumar

Dr. Anish Kumar K

Dr. (Ms.) Vandana Kumari
Mr. Rishikesh Kumar

Dr. Vinod Kumar

Mr. Bhanu Kumar

Mr. Awadesh Kumar Jha

Mr. Nagender Kumar
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SAF Committee:

01

02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

. Dr. Arun Kumar Mishra (Convener)

Ms. Varuna Pande

Dr. (Ms.) Parveen

Dr. Giridhar Gopal Sharma
Dr. Mukesh Kumar Bairva
Dr. Vishal Chauhan

Ms. Rimpy Kaushal

Mr. Varun Gautam

Dr. (Ms.) Geeta Kalucha
Dr. Manoj Kuamar Sinha
Sh. Sunil Kumar

Dr. Gurcharan Sachdeva
Dr. Atul Kumar

Ms. Neerza

Dr. (Ms.) Anindita Goldar
Dr. (Ms.) Shikha Menani
Dr. (Ms.) Richa Agarwal
Ms. Garima Gaur Srivastava
Dr. (Ms.) Aparna Datt

Dr. (Ms.) Bhawna Kohli
Ms. Nisha

Dr. Ved Prakash

Dr. Avantika

Ms. Megha Mandal

Mr. Dinesh Kumar

Ms. Neha Kishore Banka
Dr. Dharmeder Kumar

Mr. Rohit Kumar

Ms. Lallianpui iRalte
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Canteen Committee:

01

02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

. Ms. Sarbani Kumar (Convener)
Ms. Nancy Khera

Dr. Gopal Datt

Dr. Banna Ram Meena
Dr. Chhetan Chhoidub
Dr. Manoj Kumar Sinha
Dr. DuryodhanNahak

Lt Renu Jonwall

Dr. Ankit Agrawal

Mr. Aniruddha Prasad
Ms. Ritu Gupta

Ms. Khushboo Aggarwal
Dr. Gaurav Kumar
Dr.(Ms.) Richa Agarwal
Dr. Pardeep Singh

Dr. Vinod Kumar

Dr. (Ms.) Bhawna Kohli
Sh. ChhoteLal Singh

Mr. Prabhat Kumar Srivastava
Dr. (Ms.) Pramita Mishra
Mr. Rohit Kumar

Ms. ShrishtyKasana

Mr. Akshay Chamoli

Mr. Ankush Garg

Dr. Vandana Rani
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Lawn and Garden Committee:

01. Dr. (Ms.) Chander Kanta Gupta (Convener)
02. Dr. (Ms.) Veena

03. Dr.(Ms.) Ritu Jain

04. Ms. Jyoti Kathpalia

05. Dr. (Ms.) Shuchi Pahuja

06. Dr. (Ms.) Ravish Sharma

07. Dr. Pratibha Agarwal

08. Dr. (Ms.) Sushma Chaudhary
09. Dr. (Ms.) Sonia Sabharwal
10. Ms. Vandana Aggarwal

11. Dr. Kapil Dev Prasad Nishad
12. Dr. Manoj Kumar Sinha

13. Lt.Renu Jonwall

14. Dr. Gurcharan Sachdeva

15. Dr. Atul Kumar

16. Ms. Shikha Menani

17. Ms. GeetikaJaggi

18. Ms. KiranYadav

19. Ms. Sunita

20. Dr. (Ms.) AninditaGoldar
21. Dr. (Ms.) Richa Agarwal

22. Dr. (Ms.) Bhawna Kohli

23. Ms. Garima Gaur Srivastava
24. Mr. Manoj Kumar

25. Dr. Hira Singh Bisht

26. Mr. Prabhat Kumar Srivastava
27. Dr. Ravinder Kumar Meena
28. Ms. Nisha

29. Ms. Gitu Nijhawan

30. Mr. Rishikesh Kumar

31. Sh. Rohit Kumar

32. Dr. Pramita Mishra
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Sports Committee:

01. Dr. (Ms) Mini (Convener)

02. Ms. Jyoti Kathpalia

03. Dr. Rajni Jagota

04. Dr. Geeta Kalucha

05. Dr. Shashi Nanda

06. Dr. Chhetan Chhoidub
07. Dr. Darvinder Kumar
08. Dr. Chander Pal Singh
09. Ms. SakshiVerma

10. Dr. Gaurav Kumar

11. Mr. Nitin Kumar

12. Dr. ReshmaTabassum
13. Dr. Vandana Rani

14. Mr. Nagender Kumar
15. Ms. Purnima Bindal
16. Ms. Rupleen Kaur Ahuja
17. Ms. Poonam Jorwal

18. Ms. Shrishty Kasana
19. Mr. Akshay Chamoli
20. Mr. Sunil Kumar (History)
21. Dr. Chain Singh Meena
22. Mr. Narender

23. Mr. Pradeep Dubey

24. Mr. C L Singh

25. Mr. Akshay Kumar

26. Ms. Anamika

N.S.S.:

01. Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh

02. Dr.(Ms) Aparna Pandey

(Programme Officer)

(Co-Convener)
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Internal Assessment:

01. Ms Sunita (Convener)
02. Ms. BhawanaMiglani (Co-Convener)
03. Dr. (Ms.) Shikha Menani

04. Ms. Kiran Yadav

05. Dr. Bhawna Kohli

06. Ms. Nisha Goel

07. Dr. Anish Kumar

08. Dr. Pramita Mishra

09. Ms. Mukta Jain

Work Load Committee:

01. Dr. Ashwani Mahajan (Convener)
02. Dr. Geeta Gupta

03. Dr. Surender Singh

04. Dr. Dilip Kumar Jha

05. Ms. Uma Gupta

06. Dr. Abhay Prasad Singh

07. Dr. Kapil Dev Prasad Nishad
08. Sh. Varun Gautam

09. Dr. Manoj Kumar Sinha

10. Dr.(Ms) Rimjhim Sharma
11. Mr. Varun Bhushan

12. Dr. Pardeep Singh

13. Dr. Ved Prakash

14. Ms. Anu Kapoor
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Stock Verification Committee:

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.

Dr. (Ms.) Sushma Chaudhary

Dr. (Ms.) Pinki Punia
Sh. Sanjay Kumar Singh
Dr. Shamsher Singh

Lt. Renu Jonwall

Dr. Ankit Agrawal

Dr. (Ms.) Akanksha Jain
Dr. Pardeep Singh

Dr. Bhawna Kohli

Dr. Alok Deepak Upadhyaya

Sh. Nagendra Kumar
Ms. Nisha
Ms. Charu Pari

Purchase Committee:

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Dr. Dilip Kumar Jha

Sh. Varun Gautam

Dr. Chhetan Chhoidub
Dr. Manoj Kumar Sinha
Dr. Phool Chand

Dr.(Ms) Rimjhim Sharma
Dr.(Ms.) Richa Agarwal
Dr. Chain Singh Meena
Ms. Mukta Jain

Sh. Vishnu Gupta

Dr. Yuvraj Kumar

Sh. Prabhat Kr. Srivastava
Ms. Priyanka Gupta

Dr. Rakesh Kumar

(Convener)

(Convener)

(Ex-Officio)
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Infrastructure Committee:

01. Dr. Surender Singh

02. Dr. GiridharGopal Sharma
03. Dr. Mukesh Kumar Bairva
04. Dr. Banna Ram Meena
05. Sh. VarunGautam

06. Dr. Geeta Kalucha

07. Dr. Manoj Kumar Sinha
08. Dr. DuryodhanNahak

09. Dr. Gaurav Kumar

10. Ms. Garima Gaur Srivastava
11. Sh. Bharat Pawar

12. Ms. Priyanka Gupta

13. Sh. Ravi Kumar

14. Sh. Aniruddha Prasad

15. Ms. Sushma (History)

16. Sh. Awadhesh Kumar Jha
17. Dr. Kundan Kumar

Time-Table Committee:

01. Dr. Shamsher Singh (Convener)
02. Ms. Megha Agarwal (Co-Convener)

03. Ms. Bhawana Miglani
04. Ms. Mukta Jain

05. Ms. PreetiLakhani

06. Dr. VedPrakash

07. Dr. Chain Singh Meena
08. Mr. Ravi Kumar

09. Dr. Dharmender Kumar
10. Mr. AnkushGarg

11. Ms. Nisha

12. Ms. DeepikaKandpal
13. Ms. RupleenKaurAhuja
14. Mr. Saurabh Kumar
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Placement Cell:

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Ms. MeghaAgarwal

Dr. ShikhaMenani

Ms. KiranYadav

Ms. Sunita

Ms. KavitaSingla

Mr. Pradeep Kr. Dubey
Dr. Hira Singh Bisht

Dr. Yuvraj Kumar

Mr. Bhanu Kumar

Mr. Vinod Kumar

Ms. RupleenKaurAhuja
Mr. Akshay Kumar

Mr. Awadhesh Kumar Jha
Ms. Charu Puri

Dr.(Ms.) Sonia Sabharwal

Liaison Officers:

01.
02.
03.

Dr. Shamsher Singh
Sh. Aniruddha Prasad
Dr. Ankit Agrawal

GEM Committee:

1.
2.

3. Ms. Garima Gaur Srivastva

Mr. Surendra Kumar

Dr. Arpita Agarwal

(Convener)

(Ex-Officio)

(SC/ ST Liaison Officer)
(OBC Liaison Officer)
(EWS Liaison Officer)

(Convener)
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Cultural Committee:

01. Dr. Veenu Bhasin (Convenor)

02. Ms. Bhawna Miglani (Co-Convenor & Treasurer)

03. Dr. Awadhesh Kumar Jha (Treasurer)

04. Dr. Aparna Datt (Digital and Media Coordinator)

05. Ms. RVS Chuimila

06. Ms. Kirti Yadav

07. Dr. Pramita Mishra

08. Ms. Purnima Bindal

09. Ms. Suchitra

10. Ms. Pratibha Nehra

11. Ms. Vandana Kumari
12. Dr. Harsh Chandra

13. Ms. Avantika

14. Mr. Bharat Pawar

15. Mr. Sandeep Kr. Ranjan
In any other matter, the Staff Council congratulated Professor Krishna Sharma, Professor

Ashwani Mahajan and Professor Gopal Datt for their promotion as Professor.

Dr. Rakesh Kumar’s name was proposed as new Staff Council Secretary by outgoing Staff
Council Secretary C.A. Seema Agarwal. The proposal was seconded by Dr. Avanijesh C.
Awasthi and Dr. Surender Singh. Dr. Rakesh Kumar was unanimously appointed as the

new Staff Council Secretary with immediate effect.

The meeting adjourned with a vote of thanks to the chair.

Qf\ y b=t

(Dr. Rakesh Kumar) (Dr. Krishna Sharma)

Secretary, Staff Council Chairperson, Staff Council
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